
Place Rider Horse Owner Points
1 Tom McCutcheon The Wizster Turnabout Farm Inc. 13
2 Matthew Mills Wimps Cool Breeze Janice Dickson 10
3 Troy Heikes Lil Gun Dunit Denise Bixler 8
4 Sean McBurney A Little Suprise Rhodes River Ranch 5.5
4 Craig Schmersal Blue Collar Tag Tim Anderson 5.5
6 Kari Anna Klingenberg Mr Electric Spark Pam Nelson 4
7 Troy Heikes RSD One Hot Deal Denise Bixler 3
8 Jennifer Robinson Snowy River Whiz Chris Hawkins 2

Place Rider Horse Owner Points
1 Emilia Reutimann Black Hails Gold Lisa Reutimann 10.5
1 Allison S. Buffington Conquistador Rox Allison S. Buffington 10.5
1 Taylor Masson Sweet Ending Sir Rose Holdings Inc 10.5
4 Isabella Jacuzzi Wimpys Flashy Jac Isabella Jacuzzi 6
5 Hannah Lovrien That Kind Of Nite Hannah Lovrien 5
6 Isabella Jacuzzi Wimpys Superman Kenneth Crisp 4
7 Kaylee Byrne Beam Me Up Spook Don M. Byrne 2.5
7 Quincee Clark Living Loving Maid Quincee Clark 2.5

Place Rider Horse Owner Points
1 Raeanna R Thayn Dun Sneakin Out Robert & Robbin Thayn 14
2 Bo Van Duys Aim Your Pistol Bo Van Duys 11
3 Raeanna R Thayn SDP Gold Bullion Robert & Robbin Thayn 8
3 Bo Van Duys Wimpys Lucky Girl Holly Van Duys 8
5 Lisa Pirtle Last Pop Star Lisa Pirtle 5.5
5 Lisa Pirtle Pryce Tag Lisa Pirtle 5.5
7 Reed Harris All In Wrangler Glen E Reed 3.5
7 Carlee McCutcheon Whatta Royal Vintage Tom & Mandy McCutcheon 3.5
9 Reis Novaro Sugar Coated Whizen Reis Novaro 2

NRBC

Open

Youth 14-18

Youth 13 & Under



Place Rider Horse Owner Points
1 Jennifer Robinson Snowy River Whiz Chris Hawkins 9

Place Rider Horse Owner Points
1 Shannon Rafacz Better Not Rest Mark Rafacz 9
2 James Windham Walks With Swagger James Windham 6
3 David J. Silva Sr Chex From A Star David J. Silva Sr 4
4 Tolbert Foster Wimpys Memorabilia Tolbert Foster 2

Place Rider Horse Owner Points
1 Emilia Reutimann Black Hails Gold Lisa Reutimann 13
2 Quincee Clark Living Loving Maid Quincee Clark 9
2 Blair W Thompson Whiz N Chica Dee Blair W Thompson 9
4 Hannah Lovrien That Kind Of Nite Hannah Lovrien 6
5 Isabella Jacuzzi Wimpys Flashy Jac Isabella Jacuzzi 5
6 Isabella Jacuzzi Wimpys Superman Kenneth Crisp 4
7 Taylor Masson Sweet Ending Sir Rose Holdings Inc 3
8 Allison S. Buffington Conquistador Rox Allison S. Buffington 2

Place Rider Horse Owner Points
1 Madison T. Gustin Guns R Spooky Madison T. Gustin 16
2 Bo Van Duys Aim Your Pistol Bo Van Duys 12
2 Samuel Flarida Wrighteous Man Shawn Flarida 12
4 Raeanna R Thayn Dun Sneakin Out Robert & Robbin Thayn 9
5 Lisa Pirtle Pryce Tag Lisa Pirtle 8
6 Bo Van Duys Wimpys Lucky Girl Holly Van Duys 7
7 Carlee McCutcheon Whatta Royal Vintage Tom & Mandy McCutcheon 6
8 Raeanna R Thayn SDP Gold Bullion Robert & Robbin Thayn 5
9 Reed Harris All In Wrangler Glen E Reed 4

10 Reis Novaro Sugar Coated Whizen Reis Novaro 3
11 Lisa Pirtle Last Pop Star Lisa Pirtle 2

Youth 14-18 HS 2

Youth 13 & Under HS 2

NRBC HS 2

Open HS 2

Amateur HS 2


